
CS-1  HARDWARE LIST

RM-0011

M6 x 35mm
hex cap screw

qty. 2

RM-0013

M6 x 10mm
cap screw

qty. 6

RM-0012

#6-32 thumbscrew
qty. 4

RM-0027

3/8”-16 x 1/2”
cap screw

qty. 1

RM-0023

M10 x 65mm
cap screw

qty. 2

RM-0019

M8 x 25mm
cap screw

qty. 2

RM-0007

M6 locknut
qty. 13

RM-0032

M6 coupling nut
qty. 1

RM-0008

M6 nut
qty. 7

RM-0024

M10 nylon
flange locknut

qty. 4

RM-0022

M8 nylon locknut
qty. 3

RM-0052

M5 nylon locknut
qty. 1

RM-0033

M10 x 190mm
hex head cap screw

qty. 1

RM-0034

M10 x 230mm
hex head cap screw

qty. 1

RM-0035

M10 x 240mm
hex head cap screw

qty. 1

RM-0042

#8-32 x 1/2”
machine screw

qty. 3

RM-0025

#8-32 x 5/8”
screw with lock washer

qty. 4

RM-0051

#8 washer
qty. 3

RM-0018

M8 washer
qty. 2

RM-0021

M8 x 50mm
cap screw

qty. 5 

RM-0041

M10 x 90mm
cap screw

qty. 1

RM-0039

M4 x 10mm
button head cap screw

qty. 1

M5 x 25mm
machine screw

qty. 1

RM-0050

RM-0038

M8 thin hex nut
qty. 1

RM-0058

M6 x 40mm
cap screw

qty. 1

RM-0030

adhesive syringe
qty. 1

RM-0036

rubber insulated
rivet nut

qty. 7

RM-0005

indicator lense clear
qty. 2

RM-0006

indicator lense green
qty. 1

RM-0014

neoprene strip
3/8” thick

qty. 1

RM-0020

neoprene strip
3/4” thick

qty. 1

RM-0001

M6 clevis rod end
qty. 4

RM-0004

M6 ball joint
qty. 1

RM-0003

E-clip
qty. 4

RM-0002

pin
qty. 4

RM-0043

extension spring
qty. 1

RM-0044

decompression rod 1
qty. 1

RM-0046

brake rod
qty. 1

RM-0047

shifter rod
qty. 1

RM-0045

decompression rod 2
qty. 1

RM-0029

M10 acorn nut
qty. 2

RM-0026

3/8” split ring
lock washer

qty. 1

RM-0010

M6 split lock washer
qty. 4

vinyl decal
qty. 2

RM-0053

rubber edge trim
qty. 1

RM-0057

RM-0037

sleeve bearing
qty. 1

RM-0060

battery strap
qty. 1


